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Justyce Brewer Ridin French Jets 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 51

Delaney Johnson Artful Glo 4 3 4 6 4 6 5 32

Hailey Robinett Boonlight Little Rio 6 5 6 5 22

Addison Harris Ruby Classy Biankus 1 5 6 5 3 20

Sage Teitzel Windy Deposit 3 4 6 5 18

Hannah Tirey Dancin For My Frosty/Pecos 6 2 3 5 16

Leigha Cooper Daizee 5 1 6 3 15

Stella Carlson Incline To Be Smart 5 6 4 15

Jessica Green Perect Drift A Lita 4 2 2 3 11

Skyler Wikeepa Froghollow Darknight 1 1 5 3 10

Kaydence Hirota Athena 3 1 6 10

Bailey Gross Two eyed Zan Parr Bar 4 4 8

Spencer Carlson Miss Tuckered Out "Maybeline" 1 4 5

Brooklyn Ball Buddys Cash Bid 5 5

Gionna Mervyn Eyes Off My Guy 5 5

Kelsie Brock LL Frenchmans Sundown 4 4

Brooklyn Wikeepa Jackpot Julie Boullion 4 4

Brady Holmes River 3 3

Taylor Jo Johnson My Smokin Alibi "Ali" 3 3

Tyler Ricket "Joe" 3 3

Julia Blaisdell Charlies Tuff Chic 2 2

Kamy Dacus IABuzzen Ta Fame 2 2

Kaydence King BC Dasher JC 1 1
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Bailey Gross Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 3 6 6 5 3 4 5 5 37

Addison Harris Ruby Classy Biankus 1 4 3 2 2 6 5 6 29

Brooklyn Wikeepa Jackpot Julie Boullion "JJ" 5 6 6 6 23

Jessica Green Perect Drift A Lita 5 1 6 2 6 20

Leigha Cooper Daizee 6 6 5 17

Kaydence Hirota Athena 4 1 5 6 16

Tyler Rickert joe 5 2 1 6 14

Brady Holmes River 1 5 4 3 13

Justyce Brewer Curious Lena 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 13

Sage Teitzel Windy Deposit 6 6 12

Skyler Wikeepa Froghollow Darknight 4 4 3 11

Talyor Jo Johnson  My Smokin Alibi "Ali 5 6 11

Grace Miller Jessi's Birds Eye 6 4 10

Delaney Johnson Artful Glo 3 2 4 9

Julia Blaisdell Charlies Tuff Chic 5 3 8

Spencer Carlson Miss Tuckered Out "Maybeline" 3 5 8

Gionna Mervyn Eyes off My Guy "Mouse" 1 4 2 7

Emilie Steinborn Master 4 1 5

Morgan Jonientz Lacey 5 5

Stella Carlson Incline To Be Smart 5 5

Autumn Varelman-BoothNotice Mr. Hancock 5 5

Carlyn Jonientz Cookie 4 4

Kamy Dacus IA Buzzen Ta Fame 4 4

Katelyn Cederburg Tricky 2 2 4

Hannah Tirey Pecos 3 3

Brookln Ball Buddys Cash Bid 2 2

Katie Barton Red 1 1
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Olivia Benham CC 4 1 6 5 1 3 2 3 3 28

Jessica Green Zanzibar 2 4 6 3 4 4 4 27

Grace Miller Jessi's Bird Eye 5 6 6 6 23

Brady Holmes River 4 6 4 4 1 19

Katie Barton Red 6 1 6 13

Emilie Steinborn Mater 5 6 11

Rylee Twaddle Kitty 5 6 11

Autumn Varelman-BoothNotice Mr. Hancock 5 6 11

Kamy Dacus IA Buzzen Ta Fame 5 5 10

Tyler Rickert Joe 3 6 1 10

Kelsie Brock Blue Chick Alena 5 3 8

Payzlei Brock Tuppence 3 5 8

Bailey Gross Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 2 5 7

Katelyn Cederburg Georgia 5 2 7

Kaydence Hirtora Johnny Cash 4 2 6

Alivia Lusk TB San Spur 6 6

Ava Schrader RS Spidermans Honors 6 6

Destiny Gifford Sissy 6 6

Justyce Brewer curious Lena 4 2 6

Kelsie Brock LL Frenchmans Sundown 5 1 6

Leigha Cooper Daizee 6 6

Macey jo Dudley Lilly 1 5 6

Alivia Lusk Loleta Star Jac 5 5

Kaydence Hirota Athena 5 5

Morgann Miller Glory 5 5

Riley Neely Sugar Rush "Sugar" 5 5

Joise Hamilton Remedy's Dun Reward 4 4

Spencer Carlson Miss Tuckered Out "Maybeline" 4 4

Brooklyn Ball Buddy Cash Bid 3 3

Brynn Powers Harley Sportster "Sport" 3 3



Jessica Green Perect Drift A Lita 3 3

Morgan Jonientz Bunny Best Adivse 3 3

Tyler Rickert Ms Rickashay Breeze 2 2

Ashlyn Aven Goers Impressive Rock 1 1
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Ava Schrader RS Spidermans Honor 4 6 2 4 6 4 6 32

Jessica Green Zanzibar 6 5 6 4 5 26

Morgann Miller Glory 5 6 5 16

Ashley Waterman Diesel 6 6 4 16

Brady Holmes River 3 1 5 6 15

Rylee Twaddle Kitty 6 6 12

Shepard Wolf Docks Desperado 6 6 12

Tyler Rickert Joe 6 4 10

Bailey Gross Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 4 3 7

Macy Jo Dudley Doc Little Bar O Chex "Lilly" 4 3 7

Katie Barton Red 6 6

Hallie Ames Copper 5 5

Julia Blaisdell Charlies Tuff Chic 5 5

Justyce Brewer curious Lena 5 5

Kaydence Hirota Athena 5 5

Morgan Jonientz Lacey 5 5

Tyler Rickert Ms Rickashay Breeze 5 5

Riley Neely Straight Outa Texas "Texas" 4 4

Rylee Jones Cisco 4 4

Abby Young Miss Bee 3 3

Addison Harris Ruby Classy Biankus 3 3

Kamy Dacus IA Buzzen Ta Fame 3 3

Ashlyn Aven Goers Impressive Rock 2 2

Payzlei Brock Tuppence 2 2

Brynn Powers Harley Sportster "Sport" 1 1

Olivia Benham CC 1 1
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Shepard Wolf Docs Desperado 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 1 6 6 4 6 55

Morgan McCombs Pistol 3 1 4 1 1 3 2 3 5 4 6 33

Rylee Twaddle Kitty 2 1 1 2 4 6 5 4 5 30

Ashley Waterman Diesel 6 6 2 6 4 5 29

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash 4 1 5 5 6 21

Kealee Crossman Blue 1 1 3 1 3 4 1 1 3 1 2 21

Josey Majors Lucky 5 5 5 15

Ava Schrader RS Spidermans Honor 6 3 5 14

Hallie Ames Copper 6 1 3 4 14

Kate Plummer Dexter 5 2 1 2 1 1 12

Morgann Miller Glory 4 4 8

Alivia Lusk Loleta Star Jac 6 6

Ashlyn Aven Goers Impressive Rock 6 6

Audry Zinis Dottie 6 6

Blake Barton Kenny 4 1 1 6

Dayton Bayard Reba 2 3 1 6

Kyla Poland Jessie Flying First 3 3 6

Olivia Benham CC 6 6

Jessica Green Zanzibar 6 6

Gionna Mervyn Eyes off my guy "Mouse" 5 5

Paylei Brock Tuppence 4 1 5

Tyler Ricket "joe' 3 2 5

Addison Harris Kings Ruby River 4 4

Brady Holmes River 4 4

Leila Baker Shesatrickyvamp 4 4

Alayna Meyer Ember 3 3

Ashlyn Aven Rosa 2 2

Bella Zurfluh Gunner 2 2



Bridget Gizinski Thunder 1 1 2

Cheyenne Graves Sugar 1 1 2

Leigha Cooper Bubba Boots 2 2

Hannah Tirey Pecos 2 2

Alex Meyer Classy 1 1

Leslie Gonia Scoobi 1 1


